
LORD TWEEDSMUIR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

6151 – 180th Street, Surrey, B.C.  V3S 4L5 Tel: (604) 574-7407                                   
website:  www.surreyschools.ca/tweeds 

“Helping Students Prepare For Tomorrow’s Challenges” 

2025-2026 Daily Bell Schedule Rotation  

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
Warning Bell 7:55am 
 
Period 1-A 
8:00am-9:20am 

Warning Bell 7:55am 
 
Period 1-A 
8:00am-9:20am 

Warning Bell 7:55am 
 
Period 1-A 
8:00am-9:20am 

Warning Bell 7:55am 
 
Period 1-A 
8:00am-9:20am 

Warning Bell 7:55am 
 
Period 1-A 
8:00am-9:20am 

Period 2 
9:25am-11:05am 

Period 2 
9:25am-11:05am 

Period 2 
9:25am-11:05am 

Period 2 
9:25am-11:05am 

Period 2 
9:25am-11:05am 

Lunch 11:05am-11:50am Lunch 11:05am-11:50am Lunch 11:05am-11:50am Lunch 11:05am-11:50am Lunch 11:05am-11:50am 

Period 3 
11:50am-1:00pm 

Period 3 
11:50am-1:00pm 

Period 3 
11:50am-1:00pm 

Period 3 
11:50am-1:00pm 

Period 3 
11:50am-1:00pm 

Period 4 
1:05pm-2:15pm 

Period 4 
1:05pm-2:15pm 

Period 4 
1:05pm-2:15pm 

Period 4 
1:05pm-2:15pm 

Period 4 
1:05pm-2:15pm 

Period 5-E 
2:20pm-3:40pm 

Period 5-E 
2:20pm-3:40pm 

Period 5-E 
2:20pm-3:40pm 

Period 5-E 
2:20pm-3:40pm 

Period 5-E 
2:20pm-3:40pm 

 

 

 

 

Flex Day Schedule  

Warning Bell  7:55 am  

Period 1       8:00am – 9:07am        

Period 2       9:12am – 10:39am      

Lunch Break   10:39am – 11:24am    

Period 3       11:24am – 12:21pm    

Period 4       12:26pm - 1:23pm       

Period 5        1:28pm – 2:35pm       

Periods 1 & 5 Will Not Rotate 

Periods 2, 3, 4 – Rotate – See Calendar Schedule 

 

Monday, September 22 

Monday, October 27 

Monday, November 24 

Monday, January 26 

Monday, February 23 

Monday, April 27 

Tuesday, May 26 

 

 

Early Dismissal Schedule  

Warning Bell  7:55 am  

Period 1   8:00am-9:05am 

Period 2   9:10am-10:35am 

Lunch Break   10:35am-11:20am 

Period 3   11:20am – 12:15pm 

Period 4   12:20pm-1:15pm 

Period 5    1:20pm-2:25pm 

 

 

 

Thursday, October 16 - Learning Conferences 

Tuesday, November 12 - Assessments 

Thursday, March 5 - Learning Conferences 

Monday, April 13 - Assessments 


